
Lively Falcons  2025 Boys Basketball  

Date Day Home v Visitor 7th Site/8th Site 
B Team/ 
A Team 

01/15/2026 Thursday O. Henry vs Lively Lively/ O. Henry 6 pm/ 7 pm 

01/22/2026 Thursday Bailey vs Lively Lively/ Bailey 6 pm/ 7 pm 

01/29/2026 Thursday Lively vs Gorzycki Gorzycki/ Lively 6 pm/ 7 pm 

02/05/2026 Thursday Small vs Lively  Lively/Small 6 pm/ 7 pm 

02/12/2026 Thursday Lively vs Paredes Paredes/ Lively 6 pm/ 7 pm 

02/19/2026 Thursday Lively vs Marshall Marshall/ Lively 6 pm/ 7 pm 

02/26/2026 Thursday Tournament Games To Be Announced To Be Announced 

03/04/2026 Wednesday Tournament Games To Be Announced To Be Announced 

 
Coaches:  
Johnny Galan- johnny.galan@austinisd.org  
Terry Jennings- terry.jennings@austinisd.org 
Kandace Walter- kandace.walter@austinisd.org  
Eric Pinon- eric.pinon@austinisd.org  
 
Athletic Coordinator: Gabriel Dominguez- gabriel.dominguez@austinisd.org  
Principal: Melissa Rodriguez- melissa.rodriguez@austinisd.org  
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